Cordless Chainsaws
Outstanding cordless cutting power

Cordless chainsaws are perfect for

working in noise-sensitive residential

areas and around hospitals etc. The
machines are so quiet that the user
doesn't even need to wear hearing
protection.

Technical data

Weight kg

Weight without battery kg
Weight with AP115 kg
Weight with AP180 kg
Weight with AP180 Pounds
Rated voltage V

Chain gauge

Rollomatic E, cutting length cm
Battery life time AP 115 min
Battery life AP 100 min
Battery life time AP 160 min
Battery life time AR 900 min
Battery life time AP 180 min
Battery life time AP 120 min
Battery life AP 200 min
Battery life AR 3000 min
Battery AK 20 min

Battery AK 30 min

Weight with AP160 kg

Features

» Charger

» Lithium-lon battery

» QuickStop Super Chain Brake (Q)
» STIHL Electric Motor (EC)

» Toolless filler cap

» Ematic chain lubrication system
» Operating handle

» STIHL Chain Quick Tensioning (B)
» Two-handled operation

» Lithium-ion battery AP 160

MSA 120 C-BQ tool
only

2527

23

36
14°F

30

upto46=

bis 55 %

MSA 120 C-BQ tool
only

MSA 140 C-BQ tool MSA 160 C, tool

only only

280 320

22 28

36 36

14°P 114" P

30
upto232
upto 17 =
upto3s=
up to 180 =
upto40=
upto25=
upto3s=
up to 230 =

upto4s=

bis 45 %
454

MSA 140 C-BQ tool MSA 160 C, tool
only only

MSA 160 T, tool
only

2

19

58

44

794

36

14°P

30
upto23=
upto18=
upto3s=
upto 180 =
upto40=
upto25=
upto42=

up to 230 =

MSA 160 T, tool
only

e & & C O

MSA 200 C-BQ
Carving
33v

29
5 4
10,1
36

14°P

upto20=®

upto30=

up to 160 =

upto3s=

MSA 200 C-BQ
Carving

e & & & @& @& @& O O



