Cordless Chainsaws Outstanding cordless cutting power

Cordless chainsaws are perfect for working in noise-sensitive residential areas and around hospitals etc. The machines are so quiet that the user doesn't even need to wear hearing protection.

Lithium-ion battery AP 160











protection.	\bigvee			79	
Technical data	MSA 120 C-Boonly	Q tool MSA 140 C-BQ toolly	tool MSA 160 C, too only	MSA 160 T, tool only	MSA 200 C-BQ Carving
Weight kg	2,5-2,7 1)	2,6 1)	3,2 1)	2,3 1)	3,3 1)
Weight without battery kg	2,3	2,2	2,8	1,9	2,9
Weight with AP115 kg				3,5 4)	
Weight with AP180 kg				4 4)	5 4)
Weight with AP180 Pounds				7,9 4)	10,1 4)
Rated voltage V	36	36	36	36	36
Chain gauge	1/4"P	1/4"P	1/4 " P	1/4"P	1/4 " P
Rollomatic E, cutting length cm	30	30		30	
Battery life time AP 115 min			up to 23 2	up to 23 2	up to 20 20
Battery life AP 100 min			up to 17 2	up to 18 a	
Battery life time AP 160 min			up to 35 2)	up to 35 $^{\circ}$	up to 30 a
Battery life time AR 900 min			up to 180 a	up to 180 ≈	up to 160 $^{\circ}$
Battery life time AP 180 min			up to 40 20	up to 40 20	up to 35 2)
Battery life time AP 120 min			up to 25 2	up to 25 2	
Battery life AP 200 min			up to 35 2	up to 42 2	
Battery life AR 3000 min			up to 230 2)	up to 230 2)	
Battery AK 20 min	up to 46 a	up to 45 $^{\circ}$			
Battery AK 30 min	bis 55 ³⁾	bis 45 3)			
Weight with AP160 kg			4,5 4)		
Features	MSA 120 C-B only	Q tool MSA 140 C-BQ only	tool MSA 160 C, too only	MSA 160 T, tool only	MSA 200 C-BQ Carving
> Charger	-	N. -	_	0	0

Battery life AP 100 min			up to 17 ²⁰	up to 18 ²⁰	
Battery life time AP 160 min			up to 35 ²⁰	up to 35 ²⁰	up to 30 20
Battery life time AR 900 min			up to 180 2)	up to 180 2)	up to 160 a
Battery life time AP 180 min			up to 40 ²⁰	up to 40 20	up to 35 2
Battery life time AP 120 min			up to 25 2)	up to 25 2	
Battery life AP 200 min			up to 35 ²⁰	up to 42 20	
Battery life AR 3000 min			up to 230 2)	up to 230 2)	
Battery AK 20 min	up to 46 ²⁾	up to 45 20			
Battery AK 30 min	bis 55 3)	bis 45 3)			
Weight with AP160 kg			4,5 4)		
Features	MSA 120 C-BQ tool only	MSA 140 C-BQ tool only	MSA 160 C, tool only	MSA 160 T, tool only	MSA 200 C-BQ Carving
> Charger	-	_	_	0	0
▶ Lithium-Ion battery		_	-	0	0
QuickStop Super Chain Brake (Q)	-	-	•	•	•
> STIHL Electric Motor (EC)		_	•	•	•

Battery life AK 5000 IIIIII			up to 230 ~	up to 230 4	
Battery AK 20 min	up to 46 ²⁾	up to 45 ²⁾			
Battery AK 30 min	bis 55 3)	bis 45 3)			
Weight with AP160 kg			4,5 4)		
Features	MSA 120 C-BQ tool only	MSA 140 C-BQ tool only	MSA 160 C, tool only	MSA 160 T, tool only	MSA 200 C-BQ Carving
▶ Charger	-	_	_	0	0
> Lithium-lon battery	-00	_	_	0	0
QuickStop Super Chain Brake (Q)		-	•	•	•
> STIHL Electric Motor (EC)		_	•	•	•
> Toolless filler cap	-	-	•	•	•
Ematic chain lubrication system	-07	_	•	-	•
> Operating handle	-	_	•	-	•
> STIHL Chain Quick Tensioning (B)	-07	· —	•	-	•
> Two-handled operation	-	_		_	•